Einzelteile der Lokomotive 22133 TRIx
TRIX HO

Details der Darstellung kdnnen von dem Modell abweichen



Einzelteile der Lokomotive 22133

Lfd. Nr. Benennung
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Lok-Aufbau
Dach

Antenne
Entliftung / Horn
Auspuff
Gelander-Sortiment
Fenster
Lichtkérper
Lichtkérper
Lichtkérper
Umlauf

Schraube

Steckfassung
Gluhlampe
Platine
Feldmagnet
Anker
Motorschild
Motorbirsten
Lotfahne
Zylinderschraube
Puffer

Decoder
Leiterplatte Schnittstelle
Halteplatte
Senkschraube
Treibgestell
Haftreifen
Kuppelstange
Sechskantansatzschraube
Bremsattrappe
Schleifer
Senkschraube
Anker

Magnet
Kupplungshaken

Trix Modelleisenbahn GmbH & Co. KG
Stuttgarterstr. 55-57

73033 Goppingen

www.trix.de

Bestell-Nr.

117 573
117 568
117 569
117 577
113780
226 716
224 439
216610
391 990
117 579

756 010

604 180
610 080
614 850
389 000
386 820
386 940
601 460
231 470
785140
761 710
113 597
111 791
405 040
786 790
113 586

7153
205 374
499 850
392 190
115183
756 090
205 371
213 870
298 470
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